Division of Corporations	age 1 of
Forigal Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	176
Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.	number
((((H12000106571 3)))	
H120001085713ABCX Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from thi Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	s page.
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : EMPIRE CORPORATE KIT COMPANY Account Number : 072450003255 Phone : (305)634-3694 Fax Number : (305)633-9696	FILED 2012 APR 20 AM 8: 01 TALLAHASSEE, FLOHIDA
<pre>**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. Email Address:</pre>	future .**
LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN BLUE 4002 LLC Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 03 Estimated Charge \$25.00	-
	J. SAULSBERRY EXAMINER
Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help	APR 23 2012
https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe	4/20/2012

EWBIKE CORP KIT

04/50/5015 11:31 3020330200

1

PAGE 01/04

## HIZ000106571

.

## **COVER LETTER**

. .\_. \_ .\_ \_ \_ . \_

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:

BLUE 4002, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	•				
	MARIO GUZMAN		TAIS 20		
	Name of Person				
GUZMAN & GUZMAN, P.A.				2012 APR 20 SECRE TAR	
	9130 S DADELAND BLVD, STE 1509			COF S	
Address			8: 0 I	Same of	
	MIAMI, FL 33156			N N	
		City/State and Zlp Code	• • •		
	MGUZMAN	@GUZMANANDGUZMAN.CC	MC		
For Guther Information	concerning this matter, please		,		
	concelling cus matter, hierse,	-an.			
MAI	RIO GUZMAN		70-1991		
Name (	of Person	Area Code & Daytime T	clephone Number		
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:				
25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certified C	of Status &	
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		STREET/COURIER Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassec, FL 3230	ons x Circle		
			7117	000106	571

	<b></b>	
	LES OF AMENDMENT	
		میں محمد
ARTICL	LES OF AMENDMENT	T
	+11-	Ţ
ARTICLE	ES OF ORGANIZATION	1
	OF FLORE	<b>`</b>
B	BLUE 4002 LLC	-
(Name of the Limited Liabi	ility Company as it now appears on our records.) da Limited Liability Company)	
	da Ennited Erzonny Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability	y Company were filed on 08/09/2011 and assigned	ł
Florida document numberL11000091559		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	¢	
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the li</u>	imited lighility company berge	
A. A BINGHOUNG MARKES COTAL MORE MORE TRANSPORT	THE CALL RANGES OF A	
Enter new principa) offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET AD)	DRESS)	
	·	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
Chier new maning address, it appresses. (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(Mething toures may ben 1031 or 1102 about		
	gistered office address on our records, enter the name of the	
		<u>. nav</u>
registered agent and/or the new registered office at		<u>na</u>
		<u>. na</u>
registered agent and/or the new registered office at	<u>ddress here</u> :	<u>. na</u>
registered agent and/or the new registered office at Name of New Registered Agent:		<u>. na</u>
registered agent and/or the new registered office at Name of New Registered Agent:	Enter Florida street address	<u>. na</u>
registered agent and/or the new registered office at Name of New Registered Agent:	Enter Florida street address , Florida City Zip Code	<u> </u>

accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 2

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Madager</u> or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

## MGR = Manager

R.

MGRM = Managing Member

<u>Tirle</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	GUSTAVO KRIEGER	9130 S DADELAND BLVD SUITE 1509 MIAMI, FL 33156	Add
MGR	Ana Mana Basaldua de Krieger	9130 S DADELAND BLVD SUITE 1600 MIAMI, EL 33156	Add Remove
	· .		Add
<u></u>	<u> </u>		Add
······			Add
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Add
D. If amen 	ding any other information, enter cha	nge(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if neces:	ANT APR
			20 AH 8 01
Dated	APRIL 2	2012	

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

MARIO GUZMAN - REGISTERED AGENT

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00

412000106571